
FALCONS

  2011-2012

BOY'S BASKETBALL

DEPART GAME

DAY  DATE SITE    OPPONENT TIME TIME

Monday Oct. 31 H Practice Begins

Tuesday Nov. 15 H Scrimmage North Canyon 5:30

Tues.-Sat. Nov. 22-26 A Paradise Valley Tournament TBA

Tuesday Nov. 29 A Scottsdale Christian 2:45 4:00/5:30/7:00

Friday Dec. 2 H Moon Valley 4:00/5:30/7:00
Tuesday Dec. 6 H Paradise Valley 4:00/5:30/7:00

Wednesday Dec. 7 H Notre Dame 4:00FB/5:30VG/7:00VB

Tuesday Dec. 13 H Mingus 4:00/5:30/7:00

Thursday Dec. 15 A Seton Catholic 1:45 4:00/5:30/7:00

Friday Dec. 16 A Paradise Valley 2:45 4:00/5:30/7:00

Monday Dec. 19 H Greenway 4:00/5:30/7:00

Monday Jan. 9 A Moon Valley 2:45 4:00/5:30/7:00

Tuesday Jan. 10 H Shadow Mt. 4:00FB/5:30VG/7:00VB

Tuesday Jan. 17 A Greenway 2:15 4:00/5:30/7:00

Friday Jan. 20 A Shadow Mt. 2:45 4:00FB/5:30VG/7:00VB

Tuesday Jan. 24 H Thunderbird 4:00/5:30/7:00

Wednesday Jan. 25 A Notre Dame 2:45 4:00FB/5:30VG/7:00VB

Thursday Jan. 26 A Peoria 2:15 4:00/5:30/7:00

Tuesday Jan. 31 H Scottsdale Christian 4:00/5:30/7:00

Thursday Feb. 2 H Catalina Foothills (Senior Night) 4:00/5:30/7:00

Friday Feb. 3 A Thunderbird 2:45 4:00/5:30/7:00

*Schedules subject Athletic Director: Rick Swearengin 10/25/2011

to change Head Varsity Coach:  Jamaal Scott

Asst. Coach:  Ryan Walcott

JV Coach:  Anthony Smith

Freshman Coach:  Kyle Diemer


